

# PURCHASE ORDER

**DOLE-CAR**

Entity Name

Supplier: <b>MYLENE D. AQUINO</b> Address: Abulug, Cagayan TIN:	P.O. No. : APY-2019-09-32 Date: September 9, 2019 Mode of Procurement: <u>Check</u>
---	---

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Poblacion, Luna, Apayao Date of Delivery: <b>10 WD UPON RECEIPT</b>	Delivery Term: <u>Complete</u> Payment Term: <u>Charged</u>
---	--

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	unit	Shampoo Chair Back Wash : Leather type	1	19,950.00	<b>19,950.00</b>
2	pc	Foldable Square Table steel legs 34"	1	2,800.00	2,800.00
3	pc	Chair (uratex)	1	350.00	350.00
4	pc	Weighing Scale 120 kls cap.	1	8,400.00	8,400.00
5	pc	Weighing scale 10 kls. Cap	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
6	unit	Plastic Crate tray	4	350.00	1,400.00
7	unit	Glass Cabinet 2 layers: 46" x 15" x 40"	1	6,000.00	<b>6,000.00</b>
8	Unit	Miki Slicer Manual with steel handle and large blades, semi-electric	1	5,000.00	<b>5,000.00</b>
9	Unit	Ice Crusher 500w	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
10	Unit	Blender 1.5 Liters Capacity	1	1,150.00	1,150.00
11	pc	Stove Hose	1	400.00	400.00
12	Unit	Folded Table steel 28"	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
13	pcs	Chair Uratex	5	350.00	1,750.00
14	pcs	Bread Knife	2	140.00	280.00
15	Unit	Ice Crusher 500 watts	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
16	set	Double Burner standard with hosts and regulator	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
17	set	Steamer big size aluminum 2 layers	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
18	pc	Rice Cooker 1.8 Liters capacity	1	1,600.00	1,600.00

19	pc	Double Burner standard with host and regulator	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
20	pcs	Food Warmer Stainless	4	250.00	1,000.00
21	pc	Ice Crusher 500 watts	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
22	set	Oven : 50 x 50 cm, cook range, 3 Gas Burner, Thermostat controller Oven, Metal Hinge, Tempered glass cover	1	17,000.00	<b>17,000.00</b>
23	pcs	Stainless Spatula	2	250.00	500.00
24	pc	Cake Carver	1	160.00	<b>160.00</b>
25	pc	Wire Stripper	1	280.00	<b>280.00</b>
26	unit	Weighing Scale 10 kls cap.	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
27	pc	Chair Stainless	1	500.00	500.00
28	pc	Weighing Scale 10 kls cap.	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
29	pc	Cooler 48 quart hinged	1	4,500.00	<b>4,500.00</b>
30	pc	Weighing Scale 10 kls cap.	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
31	pc	Cooler 48 quart hinged	1	4,500.00	<b>4,500.00</b>
32	pc	Weighing Scale 10 kls cap.	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
33	pc	Uratex Chair	1	350.00	350.00
34	Unit	Weighing Scale 10 cap.	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
35	Unit	Double burner standard	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
36	pc	Uratex Chair	1	350.00	350.00
37	set	Confidence Computerized 200-stitch sewing machine 7640 (Singer)	1	19,950.00	<b>19,950.00</b>
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>123,220.00</b>

**(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY TWENTY PESOS ( 123,220.00)**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of the one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very Truly yours,

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

\_\_\_\_\_  
Date

  
**EXEQUIEL RONIE A. GUZMAN**

Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official

Regional Director  
Designation

Fund Cluster : 101101  
Funds Available : ₱ 123,220-

ORS/BURS No. : 14-9-1078  
Date of the ORS/BURS : 7/19/14

Amount : ₱ 123,220-



**GENELYN G. CAHID**

Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of  
Accounting Division Unit